



October 22, 2021

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: 533320

Symbol: JUBLINDS

Sub: Unaudited Financial Results - Newspaper Publications

Dear Sirs,

Further to our letter dated October 21, 2021 regarding approval of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021; please find enclosed the newspaper advertisements published, in compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, in MINT (English) and HINDUSTAN (Hindi) on October 22, 2021.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Jubilant Industries Limited**

Abhishek Mishra
Company Secretary

A Jubilant Bhartia Company

OUR VALUES



Jubilant Industries Limited

Plot No. 15, Knowledge Park II,
Greater Noida, Distt. Gautam
Budh Nagar - 201 306, UP, India
Tel: +91 120 7186000
Fax: +91 120 7186140
www.jubilantindustries.com

Regd Office:
Bhartiagram, Gajraula
Distt. Amroha-244 223
UP, India
CIN: L24100UP2007PLC032909

investorsjil@jubl.com

indiamart
INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1999PLC101534
Regd. Office : 1st Floor, 29-Daryaganj, Netaji Subash Marg, Delhi -110002, India
Phone : (+91) (11) 4560 8941, E-mail : cs@indiamart.com, Website : www.indiamart.com

Extract of Statement of Audited Consolidated Financials Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021
(INR Million except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		Year ended
	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1. Total Income	2,138	2,110	1,811	4,248	3,679	7,562
2. Income from operations	1,824	1,816	1,632	3,640	3,163	6,696
3. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items but after share of associate)	1,086	1,119	932	2,205	1,936	3,893
4. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,086	1,119	932	2,205	1,936	3,893
5. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	822	879	698	1,701	1,439	2,798
6. Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	828	875	700	1,703	1,427	2,780
7. Equity Share Capital	303	303	289	303	289	303
8. Other equity as per previous year (excluding revaluation reserves, if any)						15,806
9. Basic and diluted earnings per share (Face Value of INR 10 each) (In INR.)						
Basic EPS	27.06 (Not annualised)	28.99 (Not annualised)	24.18 (Not annualised)	56.06 (Not annualised)	49.83 (Not annualised)	96.15 (Annualised)
Diluted EPS	26.71 (Not annualised)	28.61 (Not annualised)	23.75 (Not annualised)	55.32 (Not annualised)	48.97 (Not annualised)	94.58 (Annualised)

Notes

- The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on October 21, 2021. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.
- The above information is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results filed by the company with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.indiamart.com.
- The summary of the audited standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 is given below:-


Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		Year ended
	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income	2,130	2,107	1,828	4,237	3,675	7,502
Income from operations	1,816	1,811	1,618	3,627	3,131	6,650
Net Profit before tax	1,115	1,147	979	2,262	2,004	3,959
Net Profit after tax	851	907	745	1,758	1,510	2,867

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
IndiaMART InterMESH Limited
Sd/-
Dinesh Chandra Agarwal
(Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer)

Place : Noida
Date : October 21, 2021

"No matter how you feel ... Get up, Dress up.
Show up. And never give up."

BIRTH ANNIVERSARY !




Late Shri Narindra Nath (Rajaji)
22.10.1921 - 31.01.2019

Shri Narindra Nath's life and the way he lived it as a Karmayogi is an inspiring legacy - a fountainhead of knowledge and wisdom, a visionary who guided and helped the lives of many. A legend like no other.


Celebrating his memories with Love and Gratitude

Rajiv & Savvy Nath
Renu & Inder Mohan Puri,
Ritu & Pawan Kohli
Mansi, Tarun, Kunal, Tanya,
Karan & Sohail
Naths, Sareens, Vashishts
& Sarins Families

All at HMD Family
Hindustan Syringes &
Medical Devices Ltd.




www.hmdhealthcare.com



India's No.1 Business News Site**






**This festive season,
welcome prosperity.
Start reading right.**




Up to 40%* off
on all digital subscription plans





Offer valid till 25th Oct



*Flat 25% off +
Exciting bank offers
or CRED pay cashback

-  Access to Mint Premium
-  News updates on WhatsApp
-  Ad Lite - a minimal ad experience
-  The best of *The Wall Street Journal*
-  Access to Mint e-paper and archives


Scan the QR Code to avail the offer or visit livemint.com



Offer also available on iOS and Android devices. Download the mint App now.  

* Conditions apply **Source: Comscore MMX Multi-Platform, News/Information - Business/ Finance News, Unique Visitors, August 2021, India



Jubilant Industries Limited
Registered Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula, Distt. Amroha - 244 223 (U.P.) | CIN: L24100UP2007PLC032909
Website: www.jubilantindustries.com | E-mail: investors@jubil.com | Ph.: +91-5924-267200

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Sept. 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	Sept. 30, 2020	Sept. 30, 2021	Sept. 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	32,762	21,158	17,296	53,920	26,677	62,148
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items) from continuing operations	3,616	2,743	1,390	6,359	1,118	2,592
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) from continuing operations	3,616	2,743	1,390	6,359	1,118	2,592
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items from continuing operations	2,868	2,185	1,390	5,053	1,118	(856)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinued operations	(33)	(42)	(16)	(75)	(54)	(73)
6.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations and discontinued operations	2,835	2,143	1,374	4,978	1,064	(929)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,831	2,153	1,388	4,984	1,045	(956)
8.	Equity Share Capital	1,503	1,503	1,503	1,503	1,503	1,503
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve				12,006	8,982	7,000
10.	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each from continuing operations						
	(a) Basic (₹)	19.08	14.54	9.26	33.62	7.44	(5.70)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	18.88	14.45	9.26	33.33	7.44	(5.70)
	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each from discontinued operations						
	(a) Basic (₹)	(0.22)	(0.28)	(0.12)	(0.50)	(0.36)	(0.49)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(0.21)	(0.28)	(0.12)	(0.49)	(0.36)	(0.49)
	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each from continuing operations and discontinued operations						
	(a) Basic (₹)	18.86	14.26	9.14	33.12	7.08	(6.19)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	18.67	14.17	9.14	32.84	7.08	(6.19)

Notes:

- The Standalone Financial Results are available under Investors section of our website at www.jubilantindustries.com and under Financial Results at Corporates section of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com. Key Standalone Financial information of the Company is as under:
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Sept. 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	Sept. 30, 2020	Sept. 30, 2021	Sept. 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax from continuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinued operations	(30)	(40)	11	(70)	(25)	(41)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations and discontinued operations	(30)	(40)	11	(70)	(25)	(41)

- The above unaudited financial results were, subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on records by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 21st October, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited consolidated & standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 alongwith review report of the Statutory Auditors is available under Investors section of our website at www.jubilantindustries.com and under Financial Results at Corporates section of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

Place : NOIDA
Date : 21st October, 2021

Manu Ahuja
CEO & Managing Director



Wins the title of
Best Jewellery Showroom in North India
at the
National Jewellery Awards

Awarded by the
All India Gem & Jewellery Domestic Council



HARSAHAIMAL SHIAMLAL JEWELLERS
Kanth Road, Moradabad. | Customer Care - 725208888

✉ hsjmoradabad@gmail.com | 🌐 www.facebook.com/HarsahaimalShiamlalMoradabad | 📷 www.instagram.com/hsj_mbd/

वाल्मीकि न होते तो राम के आदर्श पता न चलते: आनंदी

लखनऊ | विशेष संवाददाता

राज्यपाल आनंदीबेन पटेल ने गुरुवार को कहा कि हजारों साल पहले महर्षि वाल्मीकि ने महाकाव्य 'रामायण' की

रचना नहीं की होती तो आज हम सभी भगवान श्रीराम के आदर्शों एवं उनकी शिक्षाओं से वंचित रह जाते। भगवान श्रीराम के जीवन का ऐसा कोई पहलू नहीं है, जहां वह हमें प्रेरणा नहीं देते हैं।

हमारी हर भावना में प्रभु राम झलकते हैं। महर्षि वाल्मीकि के जीवन का समता, त्याग और करुणा का सन्देश सभी के लिए प्रेरणा का स्रोत है। वह राजभवन के गांधी सभागार में

संस्कृत भारती न्यास अवध प्रांत द्वारा प्रकाशित पत्रिका 'अवध सम्मदा' के वाल्मीकि विशेष अंक का विमोचन करने के दौरान लोगों को संबोधित कर रही थीं।



मुन्शी पन्ना प्रीमियम चाय जो सुबह को जगाए
**दमदार स्वाद,
ज्यादा कप**



डिस्ट्रीब्यूटरशिप के लिए सम्पर्क करें: +91-9027060513

☎ 1800 180 3021 | 🌐 www.munshipannaspices.com | Stay Updated - 📱 /munshipannamasala

Jubilant Industries Limited

Registered Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula, Distt. Amroha - 244 223 (U.P.) | CIN: L24100UP2007PLC032909
Website: www.jubilantindustries.com | E-mail: investorsjil@jubil.com | Ph.: +91-5924-267200

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

SI No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Sept. 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	32,762	21,158	17,296	53,920	26,677	62,148
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items) from continuing operations	3,616	2,743	1,390	6,359	1,118	2,592
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) from continuing operations	3,616	2,743	1,390	6,359	1,118	2,592
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items from continuing operations	2,868	2,185	1,390	5,053	1,118	(856)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinued operations	(33)	(42)	(16)	(75)	(54)	(73)
6.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations and discontinued operations	2,835	2,143	1,374	4,978	1,064	(929)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,831	2,153	1,388	4,984	1,045	(956)
8.	Equity Share Capital	1,503	1,503	1,503	1,503	1,503	1,503
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve				12,006	8,982	7,000
10.	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each from continuing operations						
	(a) Basic (₹)	19.08	14.54	9.26	33.62	7.44	(5.70)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	18.88	14.45	9.26	33.33	7.44	(5.70)
	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each from discontinued operations						
	(a) Basic (₹)	(0.22)	(0.28)	(0.12)	(0.50)	(0.36)	(0.49)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(0.21)	(0.28)	(0.12)	(0.49)	(0.36)	(0.49)
	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each from continuing operations and discontinued operations						
	(a) Basic (₹)	18.86	14.26	9.14	33.12	7.08	(6.19)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	18.67	14.17	9.14	32.84	7.08	(6.19)

Notes:
1. The Standalone Financial Results are available under Investors section of our website at www.jubilantindustries.com and under Financial Results at Corporates section of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com. Key Standalone Financial information of the Company is as under:

SI No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Sept. 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax from continuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinued operations	(30)	(40)	11	(70)	(25)	(41)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations and discontinued operations	(30)	(40)	11	(70)	(25)	(41)

2. The above unaudited financial results were, subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on records by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 21st October, 2021.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited consolidated & standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 alongwith review report of the Statutory Auditors is available under Investors section of our website at www.jubilantindustries.com and under Financial Results at Corporates section of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

for Jubilant Industries Limited

Manu Ahuja
CEO & Managing Director

Place : NOIDA
Date : 21st October, 2021

सुरक्षित वाहन चलाएं ध्वनि प्रदूषण न फैलाएं

**जिम्मेदार नागरिक होने का परिचय दीजिए
यातायात नियमों का पालन कीजिए**



मा. उच्च न्यायालय के आदेशानुसार
(जनहित याचिका संख्या-15385/पी.आई.एल./2021)
सड़क पर दोपहिया वाहनों द्वारा ध्वनि प्रदूषण फैलाना एवं स्टंट करना दंडनीय अपराध है।
मोटर वाहन अधिनियम-1988 की धारा-52 के अन्तर्गत ऐसा करने वालों पर
दंडात्मक कार्यवाही

प्रतिबंधित कार्य

- अनधिकृत उपकरण/साइलेंसर लगवाकर वाहन चलाना
- वर्कशॉप/गेराज पर अनधिकृत उपकरण/साइलेंसर लगाना
- अनधिकृत उपकरण/साइलेंसरयुक्त वाहनों का विक्रय एवं स्पियर करना

दंडात्मक प्रावधान

- पहली बार अपराध करने पर
3 माह का कारावास या ₹10,000 जुर्माना अथवा दोनों
- दूसरी बार अपराध करने पर
6 माह का कारावास या ₹10,000 जुर्माना अथवा दोनों

हेल्पलाइन नम्बर
1800-1800-151

uptransportdept

**सुरक्षित सफ़र
सुरक्षित प्रदेश**

परिवहन विभाग, उत्तर प्रदेश